
PRIYADARSHANI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
DIGHI ROAD, BHOSARI 
ANNUAL FEES STRUCTURE 2025-26 

STD. /I 
TUTION FEES - 2024-25 
TERM FEES 

ENRICHMENT 

RELIABLE INFOTECH 
|ABACUS 

TOTAL 

STD. V 
TUTION FEES - 2024-25 
TERM FEES 
ENRICHMENT 

RELIABLE INFOTECH 

JETMATH 
TOTAL 

YEARLY 
15511 
2555 

5370 

6510 
2054 

32000 

YEARLY 
17648 

2904 

7273 
9306 
2112 

39244 

|STD. I/IV 
TUTION FEES - 2024-25 
TERM FEES 
ENRICHMENT 
RELIABLE INFOTECH 
ABACUS 
TOTAL 

STD. VI-VI 
TUTION FEES - 2024-25 
TERM FEES 

ENRICHMENT 

RELIABLE INFOTECH 

JETMATH 

TOTAL 

YEARLY 
16615 
2761 
6356 

8230 

2054 
36016 

YEARLY 
17648 

2904 

7273 

9306 

2112 

39244 

FRNCPN. 

DISE No.- 27252CC 



STD I/I 
CAUTION MONEY 

TUTION FEES - 2024 - 25 
TERM FEES 
ENRICHMENT 

PRIYADARSHANI SCHOOL (SSC BOARD) 

RELIABLE INFOTECH 
ABACUS 
TOTAL 

2024-25 
TOTAL 

14496 
2388 
4440 
6084 
1920 
29328 

DIGHI ROAD BHOSARI 
ANNUAL FEES STRUCTURE 2024 -25 

|STD III /IV 
CAUTION MONEY 

TUTION FEES - 2024 - 25 
TERM FEES 
ENRICHMENT 
RELIABLE INFOTECH 
|ABACUS 
TOTAL 

2024-25 
TOTAL 

15528 
2580 
5940 
7692 
1920 
33660 

STD V/ VI/ VI 
CAUTION MONEY 

TUTION FEES - 2024 - 25 
TERM FEES 
ENRICHMENT 
RELIABLE INFOTECH 
|JET MATHS 
TOTAL 

2024-25 
TOTAL 

16044 

PRNOPAL. 

2640 
6612 
8460 
1920 
35676 

Pityadarshai Erh tieciurn Schor 
Bhosei,Pune- 414 039. 
UDISE No.- 272520C00903 



STD I/|| 

CAUTION MONEY 

TUTION FEES - 2023 - 24 

TERM FEES 

ENRICHMENT 

RELIABLE INFOTECH 

|ABACUS 

|TOTAL 

2022-23 15% 2023-24 

5000 

12600 1890 

2080 

3860 

5290 

PRIYADARSHANI SCHOOL (SSC BOARD) 

1670 

25500 

312 

579 

793.5 

250.5 

TOTAL 

14496 

2388 

4440 

6084 

1920 

29328 

ANNUAL FEES STRUCTURE 2023 - 24 

STD II| /V 

CAUTION MONEY 

TUTION FEES - 2023 - 24 

TERM FEES 

DIGHI ROAD BHOSARI 

ENRICHMENT 

RELIABLE INFOTECH 

|ABACUS 

TOTAL 

2022-23 15% 2023-24 
TOTAL 5000 

13500 2025 15528 

2240 

5160 

6690 

1670 

29260 

336 

774 

1004 

251 

2580 

5940 

7692 

1920 

33660 

STD V/ V/VII 
CAUTION MONEY 

|TUTION FEES - 2023 - 24 

TERM FEES 

ENRICHMENT 

RELIABLE INFOTECH 

JET MATHS 

TOTAL 

2022-23 | 15% 2023-24 
5000 

13950 2093 16044 

2300 345 

5750 

7360 

1670 

31030 

PRNCIPAL 

863 

TOTAL 

251 

2640 

1104 8460 

1920 

Priyadarshani Engh i3sdiun Schoc! 
Shcssr, Fuie-411 039. 
UDISE No.-272520O3003 

6612 

35676 
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