

PRIYADARSHANI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

DIGHI ROAD, BHOSARI

ANNUAL FEES STRUCTURE 2025-26

STD. I/II	YEARLY
TUTION FEES - 2024-25	15511
TERM FEES	2555
ENRICHMENT	5370
RELIABLE INFOTECH	6510
ABACUS	2054
TOTAL	32000

STD. III/IV	YEARLY
TUTION FEES - 2024-25	16615
TERM FEES	2761
ENRICHMENT	6356
RELIABLE INFOTECH	8230
ABACUS	2054
TOTAL	36016

STD. V	YEARLY
TUTION FEES - 2024-25	17648
TERM FEES	2904
ENRICHMENT	7273
RELIABLE INFOTECH	9306
JETMATH	2112
TOTAL	39244

STD. VI-VII	YEARLY
TUTION FEES - 2024-25	17648
TERM FEES	2904
ENRICHMENT	7273
RELIABLE INFOTECH	9306
JETMATH	2112
TOTAL	39244



PRINCIPAL

Priyadarshani English Medium School

Bhosari, Pune - 411 009.

UDISE No.- 27252000903

PRIYADARSHANI SCHOOL (SSC BOARD)

DIGHI ROAD BHOSARI

ANNUAL FEES STRUCTURE 2024 - 25

STD I / II	2024-25		STD III / IV	2024-25		STD V / VI / VII	2024-25
CAUTION MONEY	TOTAL		CAUTION MONEY	TOTAL		CAUTION MONEY	TOTAL
TUTION FEES - 2024 - 25	14496		TUTION FEES - 2024 - 25	15528		TUTION FEES - 2024 - 25	16044
TERM FEES	2388		TERM FEES	2580		TERM FEES	2640
ENRICHMENT	4440		ENRICHMENT	5940		ENRICHMENT	6612
RELIABLE INFOTECH	6084		RELIABLE INFOTECH	7692		RELIABLE INFOTECH	8460
ABACUS	1920		ABACUS	1920		JET MATHS	1920
TOTAL	29328		TOTAL	33660		TOTAL	35676



PRINCIPAL

Priyadarshani English Medium School

Bhosari, Pune - 411 039.

UDISE No. - 27252000903

PRIYADARSHANI SCHOOL (SSC BOARD)

DIGHI ROAD BHOSARI

ANNUAL FEES STRUCTURE 2023 - 24

STD I / II	2022-23	15%	2023-24	STD III / IV	2022-23	15%	2023-24	STD V / VI / VII	2022-23	15%	2023-24
CAUTION MONEY	5000		TOTAL	CAUTION MONEY	5000		TOTAL	CAUTION MONEY	5000		TOTAL
TUTION FEES - 2023 - 24	12600	1890	14496	TUTION FEES - 2023 - 24	13500	2025	15528	TUTION FEES - 2023 - 24	13950	2093	16044
TERM FEES	2080	312	2388	TERM FEES	2240	336	2580	TERM FEES	2300	345	2640
ENRICHMENT	3860	579	4440	ENRICHMENT	5160	774	5940	ENRICHMENT	5750	863	6612
RELIABLE INFOTECH	5290	793.5	6084	RELIABLE INFOTECH	6690	1004	7692	RELIABLE INFOTECH	7360	1104	8460
ABACUS	1670	250.5	1920	ABACUS	1670	251	1920	JET MATHS	1670	251	1920
TOTAL	25500		29328	TOTAL	29260		33660	TOTAL	31030		35676

Shilpi

PRINCIPAL

Priyadarshani English Medium School

Bhosari, Pune - 411 039.

UDISE No.- 27252000903